10/ 01/ 11 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2011 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/01/11
SCORES
1. Chardon 60 12. Western Res. Acadeny 371
2. Wodri dge 70 13. Edgewood 375
3. Watkins Menori al 131 14. Norton 388
4. Tal | madge 135 15. Pymatuning Vall ey 429
5. Twi nsburg 153 16. Stow Munroe Falls 461
6. Nordoni a 181 17. doverl eaf 489
7. Crestwood 220 18. Nor mandy 492
8. Brecksville-Broadview H's 229 19. Firestone 527
9. Root st own 244 20. Cardi nal 537
10. Bay 274 21. Streetsboro 596
11. M dpark 341 22. Badger 602
MEN S HS VARSI TY
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Tyler Kawal ec Char don 4499 18:22.1 1
2. Drake Sul zer Wyodr i dge 4747 18:35.9 2
3. Nicholas H sw ck Char don 4493 18:43. 3 3
4. Lou Styles M dpar k 4642 18:45. 3 4
5. Garrett Crichlow Twi nsburg 4856 18:48.5 5
6. Rob Scanl on Brecksvi |l | e- Broadvi ew H s 4440 18:49.5 6
7. FErich M aar Wat ki ns Menori al 4716 18:56. 3 7
8. N ck Schank Twi nsburg 4869 19:13.8 8
9. Patrick Ferguson Tal | madge 4827 19:14.3 9
10. Steve Frederick Wyodr i dge 4731 19:18.5 10
11. Alex WIson Nor doni a 4665 19:21.1 11
12. Regan Coyl e Wat ki ns Menori al 4706 19:24. 6 12
13. Steve Geen Cr est wood 4610 19:27.8 13
14. Aubrey Jordan Char don 4498 19:31.7 14
15. John Harry Wyodr i dge 4732 19:35.8 15
16. Jacob Krebs Char don 4501 19:44.5 16
17. WIIiam Mrgan Root st own 4762 19:48. 3 17
18. Joe Labosky Tal | madge 4835 19:48.5 18
19. Brian MGovern Tal | madge 4837 19:49. 3 19
20. Tyler Guskiew cz Pymat uni ng Val | ey 4408 19:49.7 20
21. Al ex Frederick Wyodr i dge 4730 19:50.2 21
22. Jared Cottrill Wyodr i dge 4724 19:51.1 22
23. James Fell Bay 4460 19:58. 3 23
24, Taylor WIIlians Wat ki ns Menori al 4717 20:01.5 24
25. Spencer Ziegler Nor t on 4691 20:02. 2 25
26. James Uhl and Char don 4518 20: 02. 7 26
27. Steven Zonbory Char don 4520 20:06. 7 P
28. Ceorge Dem an Nor doni a 4645 20:07. 4 28
29. Mason Cottrill Wyodr i dge 4725 20:10. 4 P
30. Phillip Scheanon Edgewood 4367 20:13. 4 30
31. Robert Fl ecksteiner Root st own 4759 20:13.9 31
32. Zak Thaxton Nor doni a 4660 20:14.2 32
33. Pete Hannan St reetsbhoro 4798 20:22.3 33
34. Jake Sherer Twi nsbur g 4870 20:22. 7 34
35. Colin Horgan Western Res. Acadeny 4566 20:26.5 35
36. Derryn Tonsic Edgewood 4369 20:28.0 36
37. Owen Tennant Wat ki ns Menori al 4714 20:30.1 37
38. AdamFilla Car di nal 4620 20:31.8 38
39. Nick Sovich Western Res. Acadeny 4576 20:32.6 39
40. Zach Hughes Tal | madge 4831 20:35.0 40
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NAME

Jeff Rynes

Al ec Bost

Sam Ritchie
Troy Ml hal
Dyl an Kager
Josh Parr

Ni ck Perozen
Matt Andrews

Ni ck Mirray
Zachary Bai erl
Evan Ferrell
Luke Ganert sfel der
Tayl or Fuss
Matt Gerdes

M chael Kenny
Kyl e Day

Aric Di anond
Henri Adans
Justin Kostyo
Casey Gal | agher
Giffin Thonmpson
Jason Young

M chael Bonaner
Cash Harris

Al ex LeVan
Teryn LeFevre
Casey O Donnel
Al ec Lunney
Charlie Korodi
Jacob Ril ey
Noah Bul | ock
Adam Sopchak

Jerem ah Fitzgerald
d aude Christensen-Die

Ben Hussi ng
Sunder Sai

Dane Engel hart
Jack Wessel
Troy Orwin

Paul Hi ssong
Jacob Kar now
Evan Smith
Taylor Rinella
Matt Or

Di Il on Mel by

Ni ck Ow kl a
Sergey Vitlin
Austin Ward
Bryan Roberson
Matt Kul | a

M ke Petrecca
Jonat hon Brajdic
lan Filo

Matt Davis

Chet M etkiew cz
Nat han Kl ai ner
Steven Wite
Col ton Norgrove

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Nor t on

Char don
Brecksvil | e-Broadvi ew Hts
Nor doni a

Cr est wood

Cr est wood
Brecksvil | e-Broadvi ew Hts
Twi nsburg

Tal | madge

Char don

Root st own

VWat ki ns Menori a

VWat ki ns Menori a

Cr est wood

Tal | madge

VWat ki ns Menori a

Bay

Bay

Twi nsburg

Tal | madge

Bay

Nor mandy
Brecksvil | e-Broadvi ew Hts
Cr est wood

Tal | madge

d over | eaf

Char don

M dpar k

Nor doni a

Root st own

Wyodr i dge

Char don

Cr est wood

Fi rest one

Tal | madge
Brecksvil | e-Broadvi ew Hts
Western Res. Acadeny
Brecksvil | e-Broadvi ew Hts
Brecksvil | e-Broadvi ew Hts
d over | eaf

Nor doni a

Twi nsbur g

Wyodr i dge

Bay

Root st own

Tal | madge

Nor mandy

Badger

Twi nsburg

Cr est wood

St ow- Munroe Fal l's

Bay

M dpar k

Nor t on

Pymat uni ng Val | ey

St ow- Munroe Fal l's

St ow- Munroe Fal l's

M dpar k

10/ 01/ 11

NUM
4686
4491
4437
4654
4613
4616
4435
4849
4841
4489
4758
4710
4709
4609
4834
4707
4457
4455
4864
4828
4468
4702
4422
4612
4836
4597
4509
4634
4652
4764
4722
4516
4608
4373
4832
4439
4564
4446
4433
4596
4651
4871
4743
4466
4761
4826
4700
4590
4868
4614
4782
4456
4629
4681
4410
4780
4791
4636
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100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.

2011 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

St eve Past or
Eric Juskiw

Br andon Far nham
Vince D Isidoro
Rodney Bel |
Cordon Wi ss
Tyl er Higgins
Derek Fenrich
Austin Haroch
Logan Burgess
Eddi e Gero
Jacob Ress
Loren Tal abac
Trey Brewer
Josh Lemay
Bryan Shel | ey
Jared d ark

Col ton Kell og
Jacob Petry

Tyl er Pocsics
Chris Lemay

Al ec Prokay

Al ex Wheat on
Josh Moore
Reece | ovi ne
Tom Thor nt on
Nick Wiite

Evan Krumheuer
Chad Ellis
Corry Mietkiew zc
Tyl er Brady
Cory Stewart
Josh M nni ck
Quinn G bert

Bl ake Bednar czyk
Drew Wonderli ng
Rory Gallitin
Tonson Tai

Matt Col po
Justin Tokes
Kyl e Deubel

R J. Bechtel
Thomas Pot oma
Matt Pratt

Ryan Tur ner
Jackson Bogar dus
Jason W/ son
Brandon Kl uge
Eric R esterer
Kei t h Begue

Dyl an Jones
Justin Yoder
Patrick Myl ott
M ke Ber nal

Eri c Petersen
Jake Goul d

M ke Wendel |
Kar| Scheu

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Nor doni a

Nor doni a

Bay

Twi nsbur g

Pymat uni ng Val | ey

Twi nsbur g

M dpar k

Cr est wood

Nor mandy

St ow- Munroe Fal ls

VWat ki ns Menori al

Root st own

d over | eaf

VWat ki ns Menori al
Edgewood

St ow- Munroe Fal l's

VWat ki ns Menori al
Badger

Fi rest one

Edgewood

Edgewood

M dpar k

Western Res. Acadeny
Garfield

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Brecksvil | e-Broadvi ew Hts
Fi rest one

M dpar k

M dpar k

Pymat uni ng Val | ey

Cr est wood

Edgewood

Car di nal

Fi rest one

Nor t on

Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Western Res. Acadeny
Root st own

Nor t on

Root st own

d over | eaf

Nor mandy

Garfield

Nor doni a

Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Edgewood

Edgewood

Root st own

St ow- Munroe Fal l's

Car di nal
Western Res.
Car di nal
M dpar k
Street shoro
d over | eaf
M dpar k

Acadeny

10/ 01/ 11

NUM
4657
4650
4459
4857
4404
4874
4630
4607
4694
4769
4711
4763
4600
4704
4362
4785
4705
4585
4394
4365
4361
4638
4579
4556
4777
4442
4402
4632
4627
4411
4605
4368
4622
4380
4679
4413
4407
4578
4756
4688
4757
4591
4696
4557
4661
4405
4412
4360
4366
4755
4778
4626
4569
4619
4637
4797
4603
4640
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100
101
102
103
104
105

107
109
111
113
114
115
116
118

120

121
122

U

128
129
130
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FI' N
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

2011 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Davi d Bel ak
Chris Saillant
Noah Mor gan
David Petry
Joey Toth

Ant hony Chnur a
Jacob Puckett
Joey Mylott
Matt W nkl er

M ke Chachko
Josh Snock

St ephen Dubet z
Christian Noreika
Matt Kol ke
Dakot a Mar ks
Danny Bevi | aqua
Joe Corospe

Br andon Bat es
Sam Buganski
Tom in Burgiss
Aaron Cross
Kurtis Koval ak
Kevi n Thonpson
Adam War ner
Justin Oney
Jared Wansl ey
Austin Lesak
Danny Nyers
Jacob Wbl f
Corey G abowski
Matt Gates
Brian Easterling
Jemal Fl orence
Russel |l Gal |l and

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Twi nsbur g
Root st own
Edgewood
Fi rest one
Car di nal
Nor mandy
Garfield

Western Res. Acadeny

Nor t on
Badger
Car di nal

Fi rest one
Car di nal
Street shboro
Badger
Badger
Badger
Badger
Garfield
Street shoro
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Nor t on

Fi rest one
Badger

d over | eaf
Street shoro
Edgewood

d over | eaf
d over | eaf
Car di nal

d over | eaf
Street shoro
Street sboro

10/ 01/ 11

NUM
4850
4765
4363
4393
4625
4692
4558
4568
4690
4583
4624
4379
4623
4799
4586
4582
4584
4581
4555
4794
4406
4409
4687
4401
4588
4602
4800
4364
4604
4594
4621
4593
4795
4796
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MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2011 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM
Char don

Woodr i dge

Wat ki ns Menori al

Tal | madge

Twi nsbur g

Nor doni a

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Tyl er Kawal ec

Ni chol as El swi ck
Aubr ey Jordan
Jacob Krebs
Janes Unhl and

St even Zonbory
Al ec Bost

** TEAM TOTAL **

Dr ake Sul zer

St eve Frederick
John Harry

Al ex Frederick
Jared Cottrill
Mason Cottrill
Noah Bul | ock

** TEAM TOTAL **

Erich W aar

Regan Coyl e

Tayl or WIIlians
Onen Tennant

Luke Ganert sfel der
Tayl or Fuss

Kyl e Day

** TEAM TOTAL **

Patrick Ferguson
Joe Labosky

Bri an McGovern
Zach Hughes

Ni ck Murray

M chael Kenny
Casey Gal | agher

** TEAM TOTAL **

Garrett Crichl ow
Ni ck Schank

Jake Sherer

Matt Andr ews
Justin Kostyo
Evan Smth

Bryan Roberson

** TEAM TOTAL **

Al ex W1 son
George Demi an
Zak Thaxt on
Troy Ml hall
Charl i e Kor odi
Jacob Kar now
St eve Past or

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 11

RESULTS

PAGE 5

PTS

1
3
14
16
26

60

181
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2011 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/01/11

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FI N RESULTS PTS
7. Crestwood St eve G een 13 19: 27 13
Dyl an Kager 45 20: 41 45
Josh Parr 46 20: 42 46
Matt GCerdes 54 20: 50 53
Cash Harris 64 21: 05 63
Jerem ah Fitzgerald 73 21: 17
Matt Kul |l a 90 21: 43
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:42: 45 220
8. Brecksville-Broadview H's Rob Scanl on 6 18: 49 6
Sam Ritchie 43 20: 37 43
Ni ck Perozeni 47 20: 45 47
M chael Bonaner 63 21: 05 62
Sunder Sai 76 21: 23 71
Jack Wessel 78 21: 27
Troy Orwin 79 21: 28
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:42: 39 229
9. Rootstown W liam Mrgan 17 19: 48 17
Robert Fl eckst ei ner 31 20: 13 31
Evan Ferrell 51 20: 49 50
Jacob Ril ey 70 21:13 67
Di |l on Ml by 85 21: 36 79
Jacob Ress 110 22:12
Matt Col po 137 23: 02
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:43: 39 244
10. Bay Janmes Fel | 23 19: 58 23
Aric D anond 57 20: 53 56
Henri Adans 58 20: 54 57
Giffin Thonpson 61 20: 58 60
Matt Orr 84 21: 36 78
Jonat hon Brajdic 92 21: 47
Br andon Far nham 101 21: 59
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:44:19 274
11. Mdpark Lou Styles 4 18: 45 4
Al ec Lunney 68 21: 09 65
lan Filo 93 21: 48 86
Col ton Norgrove 98 21:55 91
Tyl er Hi ggins 105 22: 05 95
Al ec Prokay 120 22:27
Evan Krumheuer 126 22: 38
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 45: 42 341
12. Western Res. Acadeny Col i n Horgan 35 20: 26 35
Ni ck Sovi ch 39 20: 32 39
Dane Engel hart 77 21: 26 72
Al ex Wheat on 121 22: 28 107
Tonson Tai 136 23: 00 118
Patrick Mylott 151 23: 29
Joey Mylott 164 24: 52

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:47:52 371
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2011 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Edgewood

Nor t on

Pymat uni ng Val | ey

St ow- Munroe Falls

d over | eaf

Nor mandy

TEAM RESULTS
NAVE

Phillip Scheanon
Derryn Tonsic
Josh Lemay

Tyl er Pocsics
Chris Lemay

Cory Stewart
Brandon Kl uge

** TEAM TOTAL **

Spencer Ziegl er
Jeff Rynes

Matt Davis

Bl ake Bednarczyk
Justin Tokes
Matt W nkl er

Kevi n Thonpson

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tyl er Gruskiewi cz
Chet M etkiew cz
Rodney Bel |

Corry Mietkiew zc
Dr ew Wonder | i ng
Rory Gallitin
Jackson Bogar dus

** TEAM TOTAL **

M ke Petrecca
Nat han Kl ai ner
Steven Wiite
Logan Burgess
Bryan Shel | ey
Reece 1ovi ne
Dyl an Jones

** TEAM TOTAL **

Teryn LeFevre
Paul Hi ssong
Loren Tal abac
R J. Bechtel
M ke Wendel |
Jared Wansl ey
Jacob Wl f

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jason Young
Sergey Vitlin
Austin Haroch
Thomas Pot ona
Ant hony Chnura

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 11

FI'N
30

113
118
119
130
146

20

103
128
134
135
144

66

111
140
155
182
185

62

107
141
162

RESULTS

PAGE 7

PTS
30
100

104
105
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19.

20.

21.

22,

2011 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Fi rest one

Car di nal

St reet shoro

Badger

Garfield

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

10/ 01/ 11

FI'N

Cl aude Christensen-Di e 74

Jacob Petry

Ni ck White
Quinn Gl bert
David Petry

St ephen Dubet z
Adam War ner

** TEAM TOTAL **

Adam Fil |l a
Josh M nni ck
Justin Yoder
M ke Ber nal
Joey Toth
Josh Snock

Christian Noreika

** TEAM TOTAL **

Pet e Hannan
Jake Goul d

Matt Kol ke

Tom in Burgiss
Austin Lesak
Jemnl Fl orence
Russel |l @Gall and

** TEAM TOTAL **

Austin Ward

Col ton Kell og

M ke Chachko
Dakot a Mar ks
Danny Bevi | aqua
Joe CGorospe

Br andon Bat es

** TEAM TOTAL **
Josh Moore
Matt Pratt

Jacob Puckett
Sam Buganski

** TEAM TOTAL **

117
125
132
160
168
180

38
131
150
152
161
167
169

33
154
170
176
183
189
190

88
116
166
171
172
173
174

122
142
163
175

RESULTS

PAGE 8

PTS

70
103
109
114
131

527

38
113
126
128
132

537

33
129
140
145
149

596

81
102
136
141
142

602



